
Intl 
memo 

no. 
918-001 

-QS 
-Anx 

B 
-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

sent by 

courier). 

must 

be 
sent 

within 

2 
working 

days 

of 
work 

completion 

(with 

or 
without 

contractors 

bill). 

10. 
Contractors 

to 
send 

scanned 

copy 

of 
bill 
to 

site 
and 
QS 
by 

email. 

I1. 
Contractors 

must 

submit 

original 

bills 

at 
HO 

(can 

be 

sign 

of 
respective 

E&D 

member 

to 
be 

taken. 

7. 
Director 

inchude 

-
Soham, 

Anand 

Mehta 

(for 
GHT 

+ 
GMR), 

Sachin 

(for 
Vivopolis), 

B. 
anand 

Kumar 

(for 
NGH 

+ 
NRK). 

8. 
Entry 

of 
rate 
lD 
is 

mandatory. 

9. 
This 

sheet 

Date: Sign: 

A 

Date: Sign: 

Date: 

Approved 

by 
prÍjpçt 

manager 

Sign: 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

Remarks: 

10. 

Total Amount 

54,429 -

9 8 7 6 S. 4 

GST 18% 

8,302.00 

3 2 

23,063.63 

H-block upperbasement work 
Unit/floor no 

SAt 

2.00 

1 

46,127.00 

H-block 

upperbasement 

2d 
coat 

painting 

SI. No. 
WO date WO no. 

PTB8 

Details of work 

Qty 

Units 

Rate ID 
GST 

Rate 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

Amount 

Yes 

07-01-2024 

WO issued ? 

No 

Block no. 

H-block upperbasement 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

04.01.24 

M-codex bill ID. 

Project/site Company 

GMR MRMLLP 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

H-block coat painting work upperbasement 2nd B.Naveen 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

SI. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

05-02-2024 
3340 

/ 

Anx 

B-

Work 
Completion 

Report 

required 

i.e.. 
details 

cannot 

be 
entered 

above. 

5. 
For 
bill 

amount 

greater 

than 

1Ok 

QS 
manager 

and 

directors 

approval 

is 
required. 

6. 
For 

bill 
amount 

less 

than 

10k 

any 

QS 
team 

member 

may 

sign 

and 

in 
place 

of 
director 

Notes: 

I. 
This 

sheet 

roptaces 

installation 

report 

and 

advice 

for 
credit 

to 
contractors. 

2. 
This 

word 

forn 

must 

be 
typed. 

3. 
Use 

this 

form 

even 

if 
work 

order 

is 
not 

issued. 

4. 
Attach 

measurement 

and 

estimate 

sheets 

only 

if 

bill required? 

kumar 



12,163.00 

Slab-2 

12,163.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

12,163.00 sft 

6,391.63 

506.90 

3.75 

1.00 

1.00 

1,900.88 sft 

Slab-2 beams 

1,633.00 

2.75 

1.00 

1.00 

4,490.75 sft 

4,509.00 

C7-{12"x30") 

7.00 

1.00 

9.00 

9.00 

567.00 sft 

C6-{12"x30") 

7.00 

1.00 

9.00 

2.00 

126.00 sft 

CS-{9"x30") 

6.50 

1.00 

9.00 

20.00 

1,170.00 sft 

C4-(9"x24") 

5.50 

1.00 

9.00 

17.00 

841.50 |sft 

C3-(9"x24") 

5.50 

1.00 

9.00 

10.00 

C2-(9"x24") 

495.00 sft 

painting work slab 

primer 

& 
1st 

coat 

Block-H upper basement 

5.50 

1.00 

9.00 

6.00 

297.00 sft 

C1-(9"x18") 

4.50 

1.00 

9.00 

5.00 

202.50 sft 

(RC3)-«(12"x24") 

6.00 

1.00 

9.00 

14.00 

1 

756.00 sft 

Col-2 (RC1){12"x24") 

6.00 

1.00 

9.00 

1.00 

54.00 sft 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

Quantity 

Units 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E-AxBxCxD 

Date: 

27-01-2024 

Prepared By: 

V.Sanketh 

|Contractor : 

B.Naveen kumar 

Work 

Description: 

H-block 

upper 

basement 

2nd 
coat 

painting 

work 

Project: 

Gulmohar 

Sign: 

|Company Name: MRMallapurlLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

No. 

Residency 



Total 

46,127 

1 

slab 

2nd 

coat 

painting 

work 

Block-H upper basement 

Column-2,slab-2 beams, slab-2 

23,063.63 

sft 

2.00 

46,127.25 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

|Date: Prepared By 

27-01-2024 V.Sanketh 

Contractor: Wodk 

Description: 

H-block 

upper 

basement 

2nd 
coat 

painting 

work 

Project: 

B.Naveen kumar 

Company Name: 

MRMallapurLP Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

No. 
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