Anx
В
1
5
2
9rk
$\cap$
Ô,
Ξ
Ð
5
₽.
ō
n
R
6
D
0
7

		te:	Date:		Date:		060,1	Date:
		yn:	Sign:		Sign:	2 24	Alum	Sign:
&D team	irector/E	Approved by Director/E&D team	Ap		Approved by QS team	•	Approved by project manager	Approved by p
								Remarks:
54,429 /-						Total Amount		10.
								9.
								.8
								7.
								6.
								5.
8,302.00							GST 18%	4.
								2.
46,127.00	2.00		Sft	23,063.63		work	upperbasement	
		PT 138			H-block upperbasement 2 <sup>nd</sup> coat painting	H-block upperbas	H-block	1.
Amount	Rate	Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work	Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
Yes		GST bill required?	GS		Contractor bill no.			WO date
No		WO issued ?	W	07-01-2024	Work done to date		•	WO no.
						upperbasement	uppe	
		M-codex bill ID.	M-	04.01.24	Work done from date	ock	H-block	Block no.
			nt 2 <sup>nd</sup> work	upperbasement 2 <sup>nd</sup> coat painting work				
05-02-2024		Dt. site bills reg.		H-block	Nature of work		GMR	Project/site
25.40	_	Sl. No. site bills reg.		B.Naveen kumar	Name of contractor	ALLP	MRMILLP	Company
1111	_							L

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 0600

														-	S No.		Date:	Prepared By:	Contractor :	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
												painting work	slab primer & 1st coat	Block-H upper basement	Item Head		27-01-2024	V.Sanketh	B.Naveen kumar	Work Description: H-block upper basement 2nd coat painting work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	SHEET
	Slab-2			Slab-2 beams		C7-(12"x30")	C6-(12"x30")	C5-(9"x30")	C4-(9"x24")	C3-(9"x24")	C2-(9"x24")	C1-(9"x18")	(RC3)-((12"x24")	Col-2 (RC1)-(12"x24")	Item Description					nd coat painting work			a deservação de servação da esta de activação como da esta esta esta como como da como da esta contração da
	12,163.00		506.90	1,633.00		7.00	7.00	6.50	5.50	5.50	5.50	4.50	6.00	6.00	Length	A							
	1.00		3.75	2.75		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Width	B					Sign:	Approved by:	
	1.00		1.00	1.00		9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00		9.00	9.00	9.00	Height	C							
	1.00		1.00	1.00		9.00	2.00	20.00	17.00	10.00	6.00	5.00	14.00	1.00	Nos	ם						Ahmed Khan	
	12,163.00		1,900.88	4,490.75		567.00	126.00 sft	1,170.00 sft	841.50 sft	495.00 sft	297.00 sft	202.50 sft	756.00 sft	54.00 sft	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD							
12,163.00	sft	6,391.63	sft	sft	4,509.00	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	sft	Units								

Work Description: H-block upper basement 2nd coat painting work   Contractor: B. Naveen kumar   Prepared By V.Sanketh   Prepared By V.Sanketh   SNo. Item Head   Item Head Item Description   I Block-H upper basement   Slab 2nd coat painting work Column-2,slab-2 beams, slab-2   Slab 2nd coat painting work Total	ption: H-block upper basement 2nd coat painting B.Naveen kumar V.Sanketh 27-01-2024 Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	ESTIMATE SHEET Company Name: Project:	MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency				Approved by: Ahmed Khan Sign:
B.Naveen kumar V.Sanketh 27-01-2024 Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	B.Naveen kumar V.Sanketh 27-01-2024 Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	Work Description:	H-block upper basement 2nd cc	t painting work			
V.Sanketh 27-01-2024 Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	V.Sanketh 27-01-2024 Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	Contractor:	B.Naveen kumar				
27-01-2024   S No. Item Head   1 Block-H upper basement   slab 2nd coat painting work   Total	27-01-2024   S No. Item Head   1 Block-H upper basement   slab 2nd coat painting work   Slab 2nd coat painting work	Prepared By	V.Sanketh				
Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	Item Head Block-H upper basement slab 2nd coat painting work Total	Date:	27-01-2024				
Total	Total	S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Quantity Units	
		-	Block-H upper basement	Column-2, slab-2 beams, slab-2	23,063.63	23,063.63 sft	
Total	Total		slab 2nd coat painting work				
Total	Total						
				Total			
						_	